CXXIV. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2022. 04. 20., 9:00:00 (S1)

ELéFUTAM ABS. EREDM ENY Evjiarat  Cslcs Név Helyszin Datum
, . ' 15 évesek  03:58.28 BERNEK Péter Pitesti 2007. nov. 25.
400 m fe rf| gyo rs 16 évesek  03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jl. 28.
- 17 évesek  03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
9' Versenyszam 18 évesek  03:46.06 ZOMBORI Géabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
19 évesek  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roma (ITA) 20009. jal. 26.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 4/4 HUY Hoang Nguyen VIETNAM 2000 03:52.09 852
Edzé:
50m 26.89 100m 55.58 150m 01:24.38 200m 01:53.45 250m 02:23.01 300m 02:52.68 350m 03:22.67 400m 03:52.09
26.89 28.69 28.80 29.07 29.56 29.67 29.99 29.42
2. 3/3 BETLEHEM Déavid Balaton UK Veszprém 2003 03:55.56 +03.47 815
50m 27.21 100m 56.69 150m 01:26.51 200m 01:56.49 250m 02:26.37 300m 02:56.47 350m 03:26.57 400m 03:55.56
27.21 29.48 29.82 29.98 29.88 30.10 30.10 28.99
3. 3/4 RASOVSZKY Kristof Balaton UK Veszprém 1997 03:56.10 +04.01 809
50m 26.99 100m 56.60 150m 01:26.69 200m 01:58.08 250m 02:28.05 300m 02:58.20 350m 03:27.98 400m 03:56.10
26.99 29.61 30.09 31.39 29.97 30.15 29.78 28.12
4. 4/5 KALMAR Akos Balaton UK Veszprém 2000 03:56.94  +04.85 801
50m 27.29 100m 56.55 150m 01:26.10 200m 01:56.02 250m 02:25.99 300m 02:56.36 350m 03:26.70 400m 03:56.94
27.29 29.26 29.55 29.92 29.97 30.37 30.34 30.24
5. 5/6 KOVACSICS Mark Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2002 03:56.95 +04.86 801
50m 27.11 100m 56.73 150m 01:26.72 200m 01:57.26 250m 02:27.02 300m 02:57.55 350m 03:27.78 400m 03:56.95
27.11 29.62 29.99 30.54 29.76 30.53 30.23 29.17
6. 5/5 VERRASZTO David FTC 1988 03:57.04 +04.95 800
50m 27.82 100m 57.85 150m 01:27.78 200m 01:58.22 250m 02:27.84 300m 02:57.81 350m 03:28.31 400m 03:57.04
27.82 30.03 29.93 30.44 29.62 29.97 30.50 28.73
7. 5/4 ZOMBORI Gabor Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2002 03:58.13 +06.04 789
50m 26.54 100m 56.19 150m 01:26.73 200m 01:57.59 250m 02:28.42 300m 02:59.05 350m 03:28.84 400m 03:58.13
26.54 29.65 30.54 30.86 30.83 30.63 29.79 29.29
8. 3/5 MESZAROS Daniel FTC 2004 03:58.77 +06.68 782
50m 26.54 100m 55.97 150m 01:26.21 200m 01:56.97 250m 02:27.43 300m 02:58.09 350m 03:28.63 400m 03:58.77
26.54 29.43 30.24 30.76 30.46 30.66 30.54 30.14
9. 5/3 HUU Kim Son Nguyen VIETNAM 2002 03:59.09 +07.00 779
50m 27.17 100m 57.03 150m 01:27.28 200m 01:58.03 250m 02:28.50 300m 02:59.63 350m 03:29.50 400m 03:59.09
27.17 29.86 30.25 30.75 30.47 31.13 29.87 29.59
10. 4/3 SARKANY Zalan Kébanya Sport Club 2003  03:59.54  +0745 775
50m 26.40 100m 55.50 150m 01:25.07 200m 01:55.65 250m 02:26.47 300m 02:57.90 350m 03:29.12 400m 03:59.54
26.40 29.10 29.57 30.58 30.82 31.43 31.22 30.42
11. 5/7 HARTMANN Maté Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 2005 04:00.00 +0791 770
50m 27.65 100m 58.05 150m 01:28.73 200m 01:59.73 250m 02:30.57 300m 03:01.45 350m 03:31.37 400m 04:00.00
27.65 30.40 30.68 31.00 30.84 30.88 29.92 28.63
12. 4/1 HAMBARDZUMYAN Arshak Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2004 04:00.25 +08.16 768
50m 27.91 100m 58.21 150m 01:28.77 200m 01:59.55 250m 02:30.27 300m 03:01.03 350m 03:31.70 400m 04:00.25
27.91 30.30 30.56 30.78 30.72 30.76 30.67 28.55
13. 3/6 TABI Zoltan FTC 2002 04:01.85 +09.76 753
50m 27.88 100m 57.17 150m 01:27.77 200m 01:58.35 250m 02:29.56 300m 03:00.54 350m 03:32.00 400m 04:01.85
27.88 29.29 30.60 30.58 31.21 30.98 31.46 29.85
14. 5/2 FLUCK Barnabas A J6v6 SC 2003 04:02.74 +10.65 745
50m 27.70 100m 57.97 150m 01:28.60 200m 01:59.48 250m 02:30.25 300m 03:01.70 350m 03:32.83 400m 04:02.74
27.70 30.27 30.63 30.88 30.77 31.45 31.13 29.91
15. 4/2 GALICZ Laszlo FTC 2004 04:03.05 +10.96 742
50m 27.83 100m 58.10 150m 01:29.01 200m 01:59.96 250m 02:30.66 300m 03:01.52 350m 03:32.55 400m 04:03.05
27.83 30.27 30.91 30.95 30.70 30.86 31.03 30.50
16. 4/7 PINTER Adam Balaton UK Veszprém 2004 04:04.38 +12.29 730
50m 28.87 100m 59.88 150m 01:30.61 200m 02:01.45 250m 02:32.37 300m 03:03.25 350m 03:34.09 400m 04:04.38
28.87 31.01 30.73 30.84 30.92 30.88 30.84 30.29
17. 4/0 FARKAS Tamas Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 1995 04:04.60 +1251 728
50m 29.05 100m 59.62 150m 01:30.35 200m 02:01.18 250m 02:32.11 300m 03:03.31 350m 03:34.04 400m 04:04.60
29.05 30.57 30.73 30.83 30.93 31.20 30.73 30.56
18. 2/3 DEMJEN Bator BACSViz sC 2003 04:05.86 +13.77 717
50m 27.41 100m 58.01 150m 01:29.60 200m 02:01.27 250m 02:32.36 300m 03:03.92 350m 03:35.52 400m 04:05.86
27.41 30.60 31.59 31.67 31.09 31.56 31.60 30.34
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19. 3/7 JUHASZ-DORA Richard Kébanya Sport Club 2005  04:06.02  +1393 715
50m 28.14 100m 58.31 150m 01:29.42 200m 02:00.84 250m 02:32.39 300m 03:03.82 350m 03:35.40 400m 04:06.02
28.14 30.17 31.11 31.42 31.55 31.43 31.58 30.62
20. 5/1 HERASHCHENKO Nazar UKRAJINA 2004 04:06.42 +14.33 712
50m 27.63 100m 57.86 150m 01:28.75 200m 01:59.87 250m 02:31.38 300m 03:03.49 350m 03:35.73 400m 04:06.42
27.63 30.23 30.89 31.12 31.51 32.11 32.24 30.69
21. 5/0 HOSSzU Maté Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegyesiilet 2006 04:06.52 +14.43 711
50m 27.91 100m 58.12 150m 01:29.16 200m 02:00.47 250m 02:32.09 300m 03:04.28 350m 03:36.20 400m 04:06.52
27.91 30.21 31.04 31.31 31.62 32.19 31.92 30.32
22. 5/8 SZEDLAK Gellért Vajk Darnyi Tamas SC 2004 04:06.57 +14.48 710
50m 27.88 100m 58.56 150m 01:29.46 200m 02:00.63 250m 02:32.18 300m 03:03.64 350m 03:35.79 400m 04:06.57
27.88 30.68 30.90 31.17 31.55 31.46 32.15 30.78
23. 2/6 POTECZIN Daniel Erdi Vizisport Kft 2006 04:07.96 +15.87 699
50m 28.51 100m 59.37 150m 01:31.26 200m 02:02.88 250m 02:34.81 300m 03:06.97 350m 03:38.92 400m 04:07.96
28.51 30.86 31.89 31.62 31.93 32.16 31.95 29.04
24. 3/8 DORT Maté DKSE Dunadjvaros 2003 04:08.25 +16.16 696
50m 28.57 100m 58.71 150m 01:29.93 200m 02:01.26 250m 02:32.89 300m 03:04.77 350m 03:36.87 400m 04:08.25
28.57 30.14 31.22 31.33 31.63 31.88 32.10 31.38
25. 3/0 KRSTULOVIC Vladimir Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegyesiilet 2005 04:08.35 +16.26 695
50m 27.92 100m 58.85 150m 01:30.73 200m 02:02.93 250m 02:34.73 300m 03:06.78 350m 03:38.24 400m 04:08.35
27.92 30.93 31.88 32.20 31.80 32.05 31.46 30.11
26. 4/8 KENNEDY Valér Huba Gyéri Usz6 Sportegyesiilet 2005 04:08.36 +16.27 695
50m 28.87 100m 59.85 150m 01:31.21 200m 02:02.35 250m 02:34.13 300m 03:05.79 350m 03:37.59 400m 04:08.36
28.87 30.98 31.36 31.14 31.78 31.66 31.80 30.77
27. 5/9 TOTH Benedek Viktor K&banya Sport Club 2006 04:08.47 +16.38 694
50m 27.85 100m 58.33 150m 01:29.57 200m 02:01.26 250m 02:33.36 300m 03:05.46 350m 03:37.58 400m 04:08.47
27.85 30.48 31.24 31.69 32.10 32.10 32.12 30.89
28. 2/5 PIGLER Attila Erdi Vizisport Kt 2003 04:09.24 +17.15 688
50m 28.21 100m 59.64 150m 01:31.82 200m 02:03.94 250m 02:35.74 300m 03:07.74 350m 03:39.05 400m 04:09.24
28.21 31.43 32.18 32.12 31.80 32.00 31.31 30.19
29. 2/7 TOHL Déaniel Antal Erdi Vizisport Kft 2005 04:09.71 +17.62 684
50m 28.07 100m 58.93 150m 01:30.47 200m 02:02.22 250m 02:34.38 300m 03:06.48 350m 03:38.62 400m 04:09.71
28.07 30.86 31.54 31.75 32.16 32.10 32.14 31.09
30. 3/9 GALICZ Péter FTC 2000 04:10.25 +18.16 680
50m 29.34 100m 01:00.53 150m 01:32.12 200m 02:04.00 250m 02:35.94 300m 03:08.06 350m 03:39.76 400m 04:10.25
29.34 31.19 31.59 31.88 31.94 32.12 31.70 30.49
31. 2/1 SZENTPETERI Mark BVSC-Zuglé 2004 04:11.25 +19.16 671
50m 27.57 100m 58.33 150m 01:30.26 200m 02:02.62 250m 02:35.16 300m 03:07.77 350m 03:39.88 400m 04:11.25
27.57 30.76 31.93 32.36 32.54 32.61 32.11 31.37
32. 3/1 DEAK Levente Soproni Széchy T. SI 2005 04:11.35 +19.26 671
50m 28.26 100m 59.65 150m 01:31.34 200m 02:03.27 250m 02:35.53 300m 03:07.61 350m 03:39.88 400m 04:11.35
28.26 31.39 31.69 31.93 32.26 32.08 32.27 31.47
33. 1/3 PAL Vince Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2005  04:12.31  +20.22 663
50m 28.03 100m 59.19 150m 01:31.01 200m 02:03.52 250m 02:35.37 300m 03:07.76 350m 03:40.51 400m 04:12.31
28.03 31.16 31.82 3251 31.85 32.39 32.75 31.80
34, 4/6 POVARNITSYN Alexandr BVSC-Zuglé 2004 04:14.30 +22.21 648
50m 29.22 100m 01:01.17 150m 01:33.22 200m 02:06.41 250m 02:38.55 300m 03:11.37 350m 03:43.31 400m 04:14.30
29.22 31.95 32.05 33.19 32.14 32.82 31.94 30.99
35. 2/2 GAL David Darnyi Tamas SC 2006  04:16.03  +23.94 635
50m 27.88 100m 58.80 150m 01:30.81 200m 02:03.40 250m 02:36.39 300m 03:10.05 350m 03:43.49 400m 04:16.03
27.88 30.92 32.01 32.59 32.99 33.66 33.44 32.54
36. 4/9 OZSVART Bence Parafa Usz6 Klub 2005  04:16.42  +2433 632
50m 29.49 100m 01:01.28 150m 01:33.49 200m 02:06.09 250m 02:38.51 300m 03:11.91 350m 03:44.87 400m 04:16.42
29.49 31.79 32.21 32.60 32.42 33.40 32.96 31.55
37. 2/4 TAKACS Fabio Komaromi Usz6klub SE 2004  04:17.00  +2491 627
50m 28.60 100m 01:00.10 150m 01:32.49 200m 02:05.28 250m 02:38.12 300m 03:11.11 350m 03:44.46 400m 04:17.00
28.60 31.50 32.39 32.79 32.84 32.99 33.35 32.54
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38. 1/5 BENCSIK Emil Henrik Erdi Vizisport Kit 2005 04:17.36 +25.27 625
50m 28.91 100m 01:00.68 150m 01:33.49 200m 02:06.46 250m 02:39.20 300m 03:12.07 350m 03:45.06 400m 04:17.36
28.91 3177 32.97 32.74 32.87 32.99 32.30
39. 2/9 BARABAS Imre David Balaton UK Veszprém 2004 04:17.51 +2542 624
50m 28.56 100m 59.24 150m 01:31.74 200m 02:04.84 250m 02:38.04 300m 03:12.17 350m 03:45.48 400m 04:17.51
28.56 30.68 32.50 33.10 33.20 34.13 33.31 32.03
40. 2/0 DEAK Gergely A Jov6 SC 2007  04:17.72  +2563 622
50m 28.54 100m 59.88 150m 01:32.16 200m 02:05.09 250m 02:38.22 300m 03:11.75 350m 03:45.19 400m 04:17.72
28.54 31.34 32.28 32.93 33.13 33.53 33.44 32.53
41. 2/8 BENDYUZHENKO Mykhaylo UKRAJNA 2005  04:21.09  +29.00 598
50m 28.93 100m 59.90 150m 01:31.89 200m 02:04.98 250m 02:38.66 300m 03:12.97 350m 03:47.35 400m 04:21.09
28.93 30.97 31.99 33.09 33.68 34.31 34.38 33.74
42.  1/4 JAROMI Benjamin Vasas Sport Club 2007  04:21.56  +2947 5095
50m 28.48 100m 01:00.16 150m 01:33.17 200m 02:06.53 250m 02:39.60 300m 03:13.64 350m 03:47.42 400m 04:21.56
28.48 31.68 33.01 33.36 33.07 34.04 33.78 34.14
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